Table 4: Impact on QOL of Caregivers (n=22)

Family Impact Overall Score
Caregiver HRQOL
Family Functioning

Domain:

Physical Functioning
Emotional Functioning
Social Functioning
Cognitive Functioning
Communication
Worry

Daily Activities
Family Relationships

M

81.79
82.61
75.14

82.95
77.05
82.67
87.73
84.47
69.55
86.74
86.14

SD

17.491
17.584
21.139

19.412
22.343
23.059
23.183
19.124
26.498
19.358
21.488

Note: HRQOL = health-related quality of life.




