Table 4: Impact on QOL of Caregivers (n=22)

	М	SD
Family Impact Overall Score	81.79	17.491
Caregiver HRQOL	82.61	17.584
Family Functioning	75.14	21.139
Domain:		
Physical Functioning	82.95	19.412
Emotional Functioning	77.05	22.343
Social Functioning	82.67	23.059
Cognitive Functioning	87.73	23.183
Communication	84.47	19.124
Worry	69.55	26.498
Daily Activities	86.74	19.358
Family Relationships	86.14	21.488

Note: HRQOL = health-related quality of life.